E LCD
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
2.5”Digital Pressure Gauge
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Model: DPG-2.5WP (BM)

2*F.S.
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
DPG-2.5WP(BM) 2.5”Digital Pressure Gauge
  Code Installation type
A Bottom mount
AD Back mount
  Code Pressure connection
2P 1/4”PT
2N 1/4”NPT
1P 1/8”PT
1N 1/8”NPT
O Others
  Code Pressure range
Custom 0⋯5000 psi
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized documents
/B Inspection report
/C Tag
DPG-2.5WP(BM) A 2P 0⋯300 psi Order example: DPG-2.5WP(BM)-A-2P-(0⋯300 psi)